
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE, GOSSAIGAON 

SESSION 2021-22 
 

Month Working Days Sundays Events/Activities Holidays 

January 1,2,18,19,20,21,22, 3,10,17, Conduct of TDC Odd 4th to 16th – Winter 
 25,29,30 24,31 Semester Sessional Breaks/Magh Bihu 
   Examination 23rd – Netaji birth Day 
   (3rd –Week) 26th –Gwther Bathou San 
   26th – Observation of 27th BTR day 
   Republic Day  

Total 10 days 5 days 1 day 16 days 
     

February 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10, 7,14,21, 16th – Observation of 27th Bir Chilarai Diwas 
 11,12,13,15,17,18, 28 Saraswati Puja  

 19,20,22,23,24,25,    

 26,    

Total 22 days 4 days 1 day 1 day 

March 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,1 7,14,21, Conduct of TDC Odd 11th – Sivaratri 
 2,13,15,16,17,18,1 28 Semester Sessional 28th & 29th –Dol Jatra 
 9,20,22,23,24,25,2  Examination  

 6,27,  (3rd –Week)  

 30,31    

Total 25 days 4 days  3 days 

April 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, 4,11,18, From 19th April - 2nd – Good Friday 
 13,19,20,22,23,24, 25 Commencement of Even 6th Assembly Election 
 26,27,28,29,30  Semesters classes 14th to 17th –Bohag Bihu 
    21st – Sati Sadhini Diwas 

Total 20 days 4 days  7 days 

May 3,4,5,6,7,8,10,11, 2,9,16, Even Semester Sessional 1st – May Divas/Death 
 13,17,18,19,20,21, 23,30 Examination Anniversary of Bodofa 
 22,24,25,28,29,31  (3rd Week) Upendranath Brahma 
    12th – Tithi of Damodhar 
    Dev 
    14th & 15th- Id-Ul-Fitre 
    26th – Buddha Purnima 
    27th – Janmostami of 
    Madhavdev 

Total 20 days 5 days  6 days 

June 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,1 6,13,20, 5th – Observation of  

 1,12,14,15,16,17,1 27 World Environment Day 
 8,19,21,22,23,24,2   

 5,26,   

 28,29,30   

Total 26 days 4 days 1 day Nil 

July 1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,23, 4,11,18, Nil 10th to 20th – Summer 
 24,26,27,28,29,30, 25  Breaks 
 31   21st & 22nd –Id-Uz-Zuha 

Total 16 days 4 days  13 days 

August 2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11, 1,8,15, Conduct of Even 27th –Tithi of Madhab 
  22,29 Semester End Dev 



 12,13,14,16,17,18, 
19,20,21,23,24,25, 
26, 
28,31 

 Examination as per 
University notification 
15th –Observation of 
Independence Day 
Last week- Annual 
Gathering 

30th - Janmastomi 

Total 24 days 5 days  2 days 

September 2,3,4,6,7,9,13,14, 
15,16,17,18,20,21, 
22,23,24,25,27,28, 
29,30 

5,12,19, 
26 

From 2nd September- 
Commencement of Odd 
Semesters classes 

8th – Sri Sri Sankar Dev 
Tithi 

Total 22 days 4 days  1 day 

October 1,4,5,6,7,8,9,21,22, 
23,25,26,27,28,29, 
30 

3,10,17, 
24,31 

5th – Observation of 
J.N.Brahma Memorial day 

2nd – Gandhi Jayanti 
11th to 20th – Durga 
Puja/Janmastomi of 
Sankar Dev/Kati 
Bihu/Lakhmi Puja 

Total 16 days 5 days 1 day 11 days 

November 1,2,3,8,9,11,12,13, 
15,16,18,20,22,23, 
25,26,27,29,30 

7,14,21, 
28 

 
22nd –Freshers’ Social Day 
26th –Constitution Day 

4th & 5th –Kali Puja & 
Depawali 
6th –Bhai Booj 
10th – Chhat Puja 
19th – Guru Nanak Birth 
Day 
24th –Lachit Divas 

Total 19 days 4 days 1 day 6 days 

December 1,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11, 
13,14,15,16,18,20, 
21,22,23,24,27,28, 
29,30,31 

5,12,19, 
26 

Conduct of TDC Odd 
Semester Sessional 
Examination & H.S Year 
Pre-final Examination 

2nd – asom Divas 
25th – Christmas day 

Total 24 days 4 days  2 days 
 

Total working days: 244 days 

Total Sundays: 52 days 

Total Holidays: 68 days 


