ACADEMIC CALENDAR GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE, GOSSAIGAON SESSION 2021-22

Month	Working Days	Sundays	Events/Activities	Holidays
January	1,2,18,19,20,21,22, 25,29,30	3,10,17, 24,31	Conduct of TDC Odd Semester Sessional Examination (3 rd –Week) 26 th – Observation of Republic Day	4 th to 16 th – Winter Breaks/Magh Bihu 23 rd – Netaji birth Day 26 th –Gwther Bathou San 27 th BTR day
Total	10 days	5 days	1 day	16 days
February	1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10, 11,12,13,15,17,18, 19,20,22,23,24,25, 26,	7,14,21, 28	16 th – Observation of Saraswati Puja	27 th Bir Chilarai Diwas
Total	22 days	4 days	1 day	1 day
March	1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,1 2,13,15,16,17,18,1 9,20,22,23,24,25,2 6,27, 30,31	7,14,21, 28	Conduct of TDC Odd Semester Sessional Examination (3 rd –Week)	11 th – Sivaratri 28 th & 29 th –Dol Jatra
Total	25 days	4 days		3 days
April	1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, 13,19,20,22,23,24, 26,27,28,29,30	4,11,18, 25	From 19 th April - Commencement of Even Semesters classes	2 nd – Good Friday 6 th Assembly Election 14 th to 17 th –Bohag Bihu 21 st – Sati Sadhini Diwas
Total	20 days	4 days		7 days
May	3,4,5,6,7,8,10,11, 13,17,18,19,20,21, 22,24,25,28,29,31	2,9,16, 23,30	Even Semester Sessional Examination (3rd Week)	1 st – May Divas/Death Anniversary of Bodofa Upendranath Brahma 12 th – Tithi of Damodhar Dev 14 th & 15 th - Id-Ul-Fitre 26 th – Buddha Purnima 27 th – Janmostami of Madhavdev
Total	20 days	5 days		6 days
June	1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,1 1,12,14,15,16,17,1 8,19,21,22,23,24,2 5,26, 28,29,30	6,13,20, 27	5 th – Observation of World Environment Day	
Total	26 days	4 days	1 day	Nil
July	1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,23, 24,26,27,28,29,30, 31	4,11,18, 25	Nil	10 th to 20 th – Summer Breaks 21 st & 22 nd –Id-Uz-Zuha
Total	16 days	4 days		13 days
August	2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,	1,8,15, 22,29	Conduct of Even Semester End	27 th –Tithi of Madhab Dev

	12,13,14,16,17,18,		Examination as per	30 th - Janmastomi
	19,20,21,23,24,25,		University notification	30 Janinastonii
	26,		15 th –Observation of	
	28,31		Independence Day	
	,		Last week- Annual	
			Gathering	
Total	24 days	5 days	,	2 days
September	2,3,4,6,7,9,13,14,	5,12,19,	From 2 nd September-	8 th – Sri Sri Sankar Dev
	15,16,17,18,20,21,	26	Commencement of Odd	Tithi
	22,23,24,25,27,28,		Semesters classes	
	29,30			
Total	22 days	4 days		1 day
October	1,4,5,6,7,8,9,21,22,	3,10,17,	5 th – Observation of	2 nd – Gandhi Jayanti
	23,25,26,27,28,29,	24,31	J.N.Brahma Memorial day	11 th to 20 th – Durga
	30			Puja/Janmastomi of
				Sankar Dev/Kati
				Bihu/Lakhmi Puja
Total	16 days	5 days	1 day	11 days
November	1,2,3,8,9,11,12,13,	7,14,21,		4 th & 5 th –Kali Puja &
	15,16,18,20,22,23,	28	22 nd –Freshers' Social Day	Depawali
	25,26,27,29,30		26 th –Constitution Day	6 th –Bhai Booj
				10 th – Chhat Puja
				19 th – Guru Nanak Birth
				Day
				24 th –Lachit Divas
Total	19 days	4 days	1 day	6 days
December	1,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,	5,12,19,	Conduct of TDC Odd	2 nd – asom Divas
	13,14,15,16,18,20,	26	Semester Sessional	25 th – Christmas day
	21,22,23,24,27,28,		Examination & H.S Year	
	29,30,31		Pre-final Examination	
Total	24 days	4 days		2 days

Total working days: 244 days
Total Sundays: 52 days
Total Holidays: 68 days

Prinaipal, Gossalgaon College,Gossalgaon